
 

 

 

 

 

 

Roslyn Home and School Association Welcome Back Package 
 
 
Enclosed please find information about 
 

 What we do 

 How to get involved 

 The HandS Ambassador program 

 Pizza lunch registration 
 
Information about HandS lunchtime and after school activities registration is being sent under 
separate cover. 
 

Please stay in touch!  
 

 Sign up for our newsletter at www.roslynhands.org 

   Like and Follow:  https://www.facebook.com/roslynhands/ 

   Follow us on Twitter:  @handsroslyn 
 
We hope you are as excited as we are about the new school year.  We look forward to working 
with you to make it the best one yet for Roslyn students. 
 
 
Aaron Fraser 
President, Roslyn Home & School Association 
handsroslyn@gmail.com 
 
 

Hands Meeting Dates 
Thurs Sept 7,  
Thurs Oct 5 
Thurs Nov 9 
Thurs Dec 7 
Thurs Jan 11 
Thurs Feb 8 
Thurs March 15 
Thurs April 5 
Thurs May 10 (AGM) 
Thurs June 7 
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